FO Splice Boxes in Stainless Steel
with Return Flange
SR.TFO.*
< Safe protection of fiber optic cable splices in hazardous areas
< Installation in Zone 1, Zone 2, Zone 21 and Zone 22
< Ex op pr and Ex tb certified
< Stainless Steel enclosure
< Up to 8 splice trays, 12 fusion-type splices per tray

Attestation of Conformity and instructions have to be observed where applicable. For
information see www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
SR . *** . ** . ** . ** . * . * - * ****
SR . TFO . 26 . 26 . 09 . B . 0 - S 0002
Example: SR.TFO.26.426.09.B.0-S0002
FO splice box stainless steel, size 26x26x9 cm, landscape orientation with face B at bottom, no gland plate, two splice trays
SR.TFO.*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
07
-1
6
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
07
-1
6
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
02
98
7_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
1 Enclosure type
SR stainless steel
2 Type of solution
TFO fiber optice splice box (Ex op pr)
3 Height [cm]
n see dimensions data table
4 Width [cm]
n see dimensions data table
5 Depth [cm]
n see dimensions data table
6 Cable entry face orientation
B landscape, face [B] at bottom
D portrait, face [D] at bottom
7 Gland plates
0 none
1 one gland plate at bottom face
8 Variant
S standard product
C configured product
Y engineered product
9 Variant number